St. James SHOP presents the
Annual

First Communion Shopping
Guide

These merchants are participating in

St. James School's SHOP - Shopping Here
funds Our Programs —

for First Communion and will 8enerouslg

donate a percentage of sales
back to our school .

(Most are SJS Family
Businesses!! Thanks!)

*Don’t forget to mention St.

James School*




Music DJs — Jersey Girl DJs — Perfect for Communion Parties
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www.jerseygirldjs.com

Flowers ~ Silver Tulip Flowers in Lincroft 732-747-1115
Carol is ready to create for all your floral needs such as centerpieces, end of
ceremony bouquets or headpieces to make your daughter’s Communion look
complete. Visit our store at 681 Newman Springs Road in Lincroft
Browse www.Silvertulipflorist.net

MagicalEnterprises.com —732-625-1040
We rent out Moon Bounces, Slides, Carnival games, and much more for your
First Communion parties. Browse www.magicalenterprises.com




We're Participating In
St. James' Communion
Dregs Shoe Program

A portion of sales will be donated to
St. James School
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732-294-0026 732-219-5000



CANDY BUFFET TABLES
PARTY FAVORS CENTERPIECES
BALLOONS GLITTER TATTOOS

Our customized candy buffets are sure to be a hit at your
Communion celebration!

Hundreds of candy selections to choose from!
Candy jars with handmade decorations & personalized take-away containers.

We have lots of neat & sweet ideas for party favors, centerpieces &
balloon arrangements!
* Candy Kapops * Sweet Sticks * Mini old fashioned candy jars *
* Candy platters * Lollipop Trees * Candy bouquets *

Our glitter tattoos are a great addition to your party!
Let us bring sweet sparkly fun to you!

86 Broad Street * Red Bank, NJ 07701 * (732) 842-4637
website: www.rickysofredbank.com
email: sweets@rickysofredbank.com
http://www.facebook.com/RickysOfRedBank




Invitations ~ Red Bank Stationery in Red Bank 732-933-1176
Contact Lisa Goga to set up an appointment for First Holy Communion
Invitations & Personalized Party Accessories.

Email Lisa @ RBStationery@yahoo.com.
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Your source for First Holy Communion Invitations,
Personalized Party Accessories < Note Cards

Yisa g&yw, Owner @ SIS Parent

Phone: 732-933-1176
By Appointment Only

Browse &I Purchase online

www.RedBankStationery.cceasy.com

www.RedBankStationery.mcphersonsprint.com

**Please mention SJS when placing your order, a portion of that sale will be donated to our school**



Favors - Red Bank Chocolate Shoppe In Red Bank 732-219-0822
Amy Dunfee, SJS Parent, is offering a wide selection of chocolate and other
candy favors, including crosses.

Visit our store at 17 White St. in Red Bank.
Browse www.redbankchocolate.com

Red Bank Chocolate Shoppe
Homemade Hocolute Goocdhess

Adorable, decorated edible favors taste as good as they look!
A delicious and fun way to celebrate your child’s
First Communion or Graduation and give to your school.
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First Communions and Graduations are special occasions
and only special party favors will do.
Set yourself apart from the rest with one
of our unique treats and support your school.
We offer Chocolate Crosses, Chocolate Lollipops,
Chocolate Covered Oreos,
Personalized Favor Boxes and more.
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10% of your purchase from the RBCS
will be donated back to St. James.
Not only are our
Our First Communion and Graduation favors
thoughtful gifts to give your guests,
you will also be supporting our school!

Red Bank Chocolate Shoppe
17 White St ¢ Red Bank
732-219-0822

www.redbankchocolateshoppe.com




First Communion Individual Portraits (" Class Photos - NEW?

Deanna Ryan Photography — professional photographer and SJS Parent will be offering First
Communion personal portraits & class photos of St. James School studentstaken in the Chapel at

Red Bank Catholic High School.

Please return the attached order form(s) and payment in an envelope marked with your child’s name and
“Deanna Ryan & SJS Development First Communion Portrait” to your child’s homeroom teacher asap.

Deanna Ryan Photography
732.673.7292
www.deannaryanphotography.com
Communion Portraits for
St. James First Holy Communion 2012

Congratulations on your child making his/her
First Holy Communion!

Deanna Ryan Photography is working with St. James families for communion portraits.
Portraits will be held at my studio, by appointment, OR_Church/Chapel pictures will also
be available and we are looking into reserving an available time & date.

Studio availability for communion portraits are as follows:
-Tuesday/Thursday/Fridays after school from 3-4:30 and Sundays from 11-4:30, by
appointment only. Through March & April.

Chapel availability if you are interested in having your session take place at the Chapel,
the date is still being determined. Please fill out form and send into school. I will be in
touch as soon as | know the availability.

-Please allow up 15-30 minutes for the portrait session.
-ltems to remember to bring: Holy Bible, Rosary Beads, and appropriate jewelry

-Specially priced for St. James families. Tax will be additional to each session fee.

Session fee for Communion Portraits: $35.00 plus tax $37.45

The session fee covers the photographers time, editing & post processing. Your session
can be held at the studio or held at the chapel (TBD) As well as the class portrait held
for May Crowning Mass on May 16™.

Additional prints may be ordered through the password protected website that | will
provide after the session has taken place. The price list for additional prints is as follows
and is a special offer for portrait session for St. James family.



Please note that there will also be a First Communion Class Picture taken on
May 16™ for the May Crowning Mass. That image will be posted on the same
password protected website for you to view and purchase.

Price List for St. James Communion 2012. NO need to pay ahead for these prints, you can
purchase any additional prints through the secure website.

3.5x5
4x6
5x5
5x7
8x10
10x10
10x13
11x14
16x20
16x24

$3.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00

$12.00

$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00

25% of the total paid orders will be donated to St. James. NJ state tax applies to all session
fees and on-line orders.

Deanna Ryan is a proud member of PPA (Professional Photographers of
America) and NAPCP (National Association of Professional Child
Photographers)

Any questions please feel free to contact me at 732.673.7292

www.deannaryanphotography.com

Please return this order form and session fee payment in an envelope
marked with your child’s name and “First Communion Portrait” to

your child’s homeroom teacher by March 1%,

All photos purchased on-line will be delivered by my professional lab
directly to the address provided by you when you place your secure on

line order.

Make Session Fee checks payable to:
Deanna Ryan Photography, LLC

Any questions please contact me at 732.673.7292 or at

deannaryanphotos@gmail.com




Deanna Ryan & SJS Development’s Communion Packet Photo
Order Form

First Holy Communion Portrait Session Fee $37.45

Studio Session OR Chapel
(please mark one above)

First name

Last Name

Teacher

Home

address

Phone Cell

Email

3.5x5  $3.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

4x6 $5.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

5x5 $8.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

5x7 $8.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

8x10  $12.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

10x10 $15.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

10x13 $15.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

11x14 $20.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

16x20 $30.00 # of Prints Total Amt $

16x24 $30.00 # of Prints Total Amt $




